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98-100 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

96-98 6 7 2 2 9 13 14 5 5 19 4 4 1 1 5

94-96 12 19 12 14 33 14 28 16 21 49 10 14 8 9 23

92-94 10 29 9 23 52 13 41 13 34 75 9 23 11 20 43

90-92 16 45 10 33 78 22 63 14 48 111 16 39 13 33 72

88-90 19 64 14 47 111 13 76 20 68 144 11 50 20 53 103

86-88 12 76 13 60 136 18 94 14 82 176 17 67 16 69 136

84-86 18 94 19 79 173 15 109 16 98 207 17 84 15 84 168

82-84 8 102 23 102 204 12 121 12 110 231 11 95 11 95 190

80-82 25 127 14 116 243 26 147 19 129 276 16 111 14 109 220

75-80 52 179 35 151 330 33 180 39 168 348 39 150 30 139 289

70-75 41 220 32 183 403 33 213 19 187 400 32 182 28 167 349

65-70 28 248 39 222 470 29 242 17 204 446 20 202 28 195 397

60-65 28 276 25 247 523 22 264 22 226 490 17 219 24 219 438

單位:人

112學年度第一學期第三次段考各年級組距表


